	08-02-2 ¹	000)		
1-31-	26.00 26.00		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
	To the Honorable Commissione 1014205	93	attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
	ERM C&O Services, Inc.		Name: ERM-North America, Inc. Internal Address: Street Address: 855 Springdale Drive City: Exton State: Pennsylvania Zip: 19341		
	☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☑ Corporation-State - Ohio ☐ Other		☐ Individual(s) citizenship		
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached 🗆 Yes 🗀 No		□ Other		
3.	Nature of conveyance:		If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: $\hfill \square$ Yes $\hfill \otimes$ No		
			Designation must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) and address(es) attached: □ Yes □ No		
Ex	ecution Date: May 19, 2000				
4.	Application number(s) or registration number(s):	1			
	A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark registration No.(s) 1,448,877, 1,915,446, 2,117,264		
	Additional numbers	attached	!? □ Yes ☜ No		
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6.	Total number of applications and registrations involved: 3		
	Name: Mark P. Levy, Esq.	7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		
	Internal Address:		⊠ Enclosed		
			☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	Street Address: Thompson Hine & Flory LLP P.O. Box 8801	8.	Deposit account Number: 20-0809		
	City: Dayton State: Ohio Zip: 45401-8801		(Attached duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9.	Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informatioriginal document. Michael J. Nieberding Name of Person Signing	on is t	rue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the		
OMB	No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				
	Do not det	ach this	portion		
L/20 C:48 C:48	Mail documents to be recorded with quired cover sheet inform 50.00 0P	ation 1	to: Commisioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231		
	Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information System, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.				

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002113 FRAME: 0179

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, **ERM C&O Services**, **Inc**., an Ohio corporation, having a place of business at 855 Springdale Drive, Exton, Pennsylvania 19341 (hereinafter "Assignor"), is the owner of the following trademarks and registrations thereof in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

Trademark	Registration No.	Reg. Date
ENVIROCLEAN	1,448,877	July 21, 1987
ENVIROCLEAN	1,915,446	August 29, 1995
ENVIROCLEAN	2,117,264	December 2, 1997

WHEREAS, **ERM-North America**, **Inc.**, a Pennsylvania corporation, having a place of business at 855 Springdale Drive, Exton, Pennsylvania 19341 (hereinafter "Assignee"), desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to said trademarks and registrations thereof; and

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in the United States in and to said trademarks and said registrations thereof, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademarks and said registrations.

Date: 19 MAY 2000

Arnon E. Garonzik, President

∕C&O Services,

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania)
County of Chester)

RECORDED: 06/26/2000

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>19th</u> day of <u>may</u> 2000, by Arnon E. Garonzik, President of ERM C&O Services, Inc., an Ohio corporation (the "Corporation"), on behalf of the Corporation.

Sugan L. Surplus Notary Public

NOTARIAL SEAL
SUZAN L. SURPLUS, NOTARY PUBLIC
WEST WHITELAND TWP., CHESTER CO.
RY COMMISSION EXPIRES APRIL 19, 2004

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002113 FRAME: 0180